FRC Feedback for Framework

A 0N

[é)]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

FRC?

Answered: 64  Skipped: 2

RESPONSES

goverance

Planning

Governance / Compliance

for me the biggest support this year was in development of the new work plan and service level
agreement, help with speak is always welcome

review and planning

the review and planning and any other supports that were needed with either Hr issues and
working through difficulties

Review and planning, speak, governance and compliance esp policies.

Support in planning and reviewing

Reviewing and Planning

All of the above

N/A

Support re financial procedures.

the support re: governance and compliance was invaluble and dealing with difficulties if they arise
The support to the new staff and the new VBOM members

being available and having a understanding of the programme

Supporting the Boards over the years has been extremely beneficial to the project overall
Planning and evaluation

n/a

Facilitation of review and planning

each of the above were important but currently Framework have been very pro active around
governance and compliance, their role has been supportive in getting us up to speed with
requirements

Helping us through a difficult time a few years ago and also the planning and review has given our
centre a great structure and system to work within

All of the issues are important but he review and planning of our work | believe has the most
positive impact.

review and planning, delivery of training for speak report
Work planning

review and planning

Governance

The support and effective training, reviewing and in all aspects of our governance have been
addressed effectively and comprehensifly

HR support re staff disputes etc..

All of them that i have ticked have had an impact

1/2

SurveyMonkey

Q4 From the list above, what has had the most positive impact on your

DATE

5/9/2018 3:27 PM
5/6/2018 2:55 PM
5/4/2018 12:19 PM
5/3/2018 4:30 PM

5/3/2018 3:20 PM
5/3/2018 3:19 PM

5/3/2018 12:40 PM
5/3/2018 12:11 PM
5/3/2018 10:27 AM
5/3/2018 10:24 AM
5/3/2018 10:16 AM
5/2/2018 6:49 PM
5/2/2018 5:06 PM
5/2/2018 11:51 AM
5/2/2018 10:17 AM
5/2/2018 10:02 AM
5/1/2018 2:43 PM
5/1/2018 2:18 PM
5/1/2018 1:12 PM
5/1/2018 12:49 PM

5/1/2018 12:05 PM

5/1/2018 12:01 PM

5/1/2018 10:10 AM
5/1/2018 9:11 AM

4/30/2018 9:48 PM
4/30/2018 9:27 PM
4/30/2018 9:24 PM

4/30/2018 8:43 PM
4/30/2018 8:13 PM



FRC Feedback for Framework

30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64

None

It has helped board members to obtain a better understanding of their role and therefore able to
contribute better to the running of the centre

Hr issue

Board support

Governance & Compliance

Planning and review Support for working through difficulties Recruitment
review and planning

Support through difficulties

Governance/compliance

Review and planning need

Lots of support with HR issues which is hugely helpful. Great support to board and staff on internal
issues. Currently getting assistance with governance which is very welcome.

HR and governance support. Policy templates and advice on issues as they arise.
Facilitated review and planning events

The review and planning process was useful

Mentoring / One to one support

Governance and compliance training has hugely helped.

Support working through difficulties.HR related

Governance compliance and HR

Just having that person to ring for advice or support on different issues
Board

Employee relations and recruitment.

Support and advice through difficult green issues

Review and planning

Governance

Policies and procedures, planning and finance

Review & Planning

HR & Staffing issues

Review and planning

All of the Framework staff names Tina with 3 year planning and Caroline with finance all meeting
were very positive

The review, planning, policies and governance related topics.

review and planning

Review and planning with staff and Board

Review and VBoM training

Establishing internal structures for examples policies and procedures

Governance and Compliance. Also HR and recruiting

2/2

SurveyMonkey

4/30/2018 6:46 PM
4/30/2018 6:00 PM

4/30/2018 5:36 PM
4/30/2018 5:01 PM
4/30/2018 3:46 PM
4/30/2018 3:28 PM
4/30/2018 2:32 PM
4/30/2018 2:07 PM
4/30/2018 1:50 PM
4/30/2018 1:47 PM
4/30/2018 12:33 PM

4/30/2018 12:10 PM
4/30/2018 11:57 AM
4/30/2018 11:54 AM
4/30/2018 11:53 AM
4/26/2018 5:29 PM
4/26/2018 1:18 PM
4/26/2018 10:06 AM
4/26/2018 9:47 AM
4/25/2018 10:38 AM
4/24/2018 11:01 PM
4/24/2018 5:57 PM
4/24/2018 5:12 PM
4/24/2018 10:33 AM
4/24/2018 10:06 AM
4/24/2018 9:08 AM
4/23/2018 11:53 PM
4/23/2018 4:46 PM
4/23/2018 3:25 PM

4/23/2018 3:10 PM

4/23/2018 12:54 PM
4/23/2018 12:43 PM
4/23/2018 12:02 PM
4/23/2018 11:17 AM
4/23/2018 11:03 AM



	Q4 From the list above, what has had the most positive impact on your FRC?

