FRC Feedback for Framework

## Q4 From the list above, what has had the most positive impact on your FRC?

Answered: 64 Skipped: 2

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	goverance	5/9/2018 3:27 PM
2	Planning	5/6/2018 2:55 PM
3	Governance / Compliance	5/4/2018 12:19 PM
4	for me the biggest support this year was in development of the new work plan and service level agreement, help with speak is always welcome	5/3/2018 4:30 PM
5	review and planning	5/3/2018 3:20 PM
6	the review and planning and any other supports that were needed with either Hr issues and working through difficulties	5/3/2018 3:19 PM
7	Review and planning, speak, governance and compliance esp policies.	5/3/2018 12:40 PM
8	Support in planning and reviewing	5/3/2018 12:11 PM
9	Reviewing and Planning	5/3/2018 10:27 AM
10	All of the above	5/3/2018 10:24 AM
11	N/A	5/3/2018 10:16 AM
12	Support re financial procedures.	5/2/2018 6:49 PM
13	the support re: governance and compliance was invaluble and dealing with difficulties if they arise	5/2/2018 5:06 PM
14	The support to the new staff and the new VBOM members	5/2/2018 11:51 AM
15	being available and having a understanding of the programme	5/2/2018 10:17 AM
16	Supporting the Boards over the years has been extremely beneficial to the project overall	5/2/2018 10:02 AM
17	Planning and evaluation	5/1/2018 2:43 PM
18	n/a	5/1/2018 2:18 PM
19	Facilitation of review and planning	5/1/2018 1:12 PM
20	each of the above were important but currently Framework have been very pro active around governance and compliance, their role has been supportive in getting us up to speed with requirements	5/1/2018 12:49 PM
21	Helping us through a difficult time a few years ago and also the planning and review has given our centre a great structure and system to work within	5/1/2018 12:05 PM
22	All of the issues are important but he review and planning of our work I believe has the most positive impact.	5/1/2018 12:01 PM
23	review and planning, delivery of training for speak report	5/1/2018 10:10 AM
24	Work planning	5/1/2018 9:11 AM
25	review and planning	4/30/2018 9:48 PM
26	Governance	4/30/2018 9:27 PM
27	The support and effective training, reviewing and in all aspects of our governance have been addressed effectively and comprehensifly	4/30/2018 9:24 PM
28	HR support re staff disputes etc	4/30/2018 8:43 PM
29	All of them that i have ticked have had an impact	4/30/2018 8:13 PM

30	None	4/30/2018 6:46 PM
31	It has helped board members to obtain a better understanding of their role and therefore able to	4/30/2018 6:00 PM
	contribute better to the running of the centre	
32	Hr issue	4/30/2018 5:36 PM
33	Board support	4/30/2018 5:01 PM
34	Governance & Compliance	4/30/2018 3:46 PM
35	Planning and review Support for working through difficulties Recruitment	4/30/2018 3:28 PM
36	review and planning	4/30/2018 2:32 PM
37	Support through difficulties	4/30/2018 2:07 PM
38	Governance/compliance	4/30/2018 1:50 PM
39	Review and planning need	4/30/2018 1:47 PM
40	Lots of support with HR issues which is hugely helpful. Great support to board and staff on internal issues. Currently getting assistance with governance which is very welcome.	4/30/2018 12:33 PM
41	HR and governance support. Policy templates and advice on issues as they arise.	4/30/2018 12:10 PM
42	Facilitated review and planning events	4/30/2018 11:57 AM
43	The review and planning process was useful	4/30/2018 11:54 AM
44	Mentoring / One to one support	4/30/2018 11:53 AM
45	Governance and compliance training has hugely helped.	4/26/2018 5:29 PM
46	Support working through difficulties.HR related	4/26/2018 1:18 PM
47	Governance compliance and HR	4/26/2018 10:06 AM
48	Just having that person to ring for advice or support on different issues	4/26/2018 9:47 AM
49	Board	4/25/2018 10:38 AM
50	Employee relations and recruitment.	4/24/2018 11:01 PM
51	Support and advice through difficult green issues	4/24/2018 5:57 PM
52	Review and planning	4/24/2018 5:12 PM
53	Governance	4/24/2018 10:33 AM
54	Policies and procedures, planning and finance	4/24/2018 10:06 AM
55	Review & Planning	4/24/2018 9:08 AM
56	HR & Staffing issues	4/23/2018 11:53 PM
57	Review and planning	4/23/2018 4:46 PM
58	All of the Framework staff names Tina with 3 year planning and Caroline with finance all meeting were very positive	4/23/2018 3:25 PM
59	The review, planning, policies and governance related topics.	4/23/2018 3:10 PM
60	review and planning	4/23/2018 12:54 PM
61	Review and planning with staff and Board	4/23/2018 12:43 PM
62	Review and VBoM training	4/23/2018 12:02 PM
63	Establishing internal structures for examples policies and procedures	4/23/2018 11:17 AM
64	Governance and Compliance. Also HR and recruiting	4/23/2018 11:03 AM